2025 Future Strong Stars

Come dine with us at Panera Bread locations, 7-8 p.m.

Help us in building bridges with the Families of all Branches of the Armed Forces.

06 JAN
03 FEB
03 MAR
07 APR
05 MAY
02 JUN
07 JUL
04 AUG
01 SEP (Labor Day)
06 OCT
03 NOV
01 DEC

Henrietta
Gates
Brighton
Greece
Fairport
Webster
Henrietta
Gates
Brighton
Greece
Fairport
Webster

795 Jefferson Road

1501 Howard Road

1902 Monroe Avenue

800 Greece Ridge Center Drive
16 Courtney Drive

935 Holt Road

795 Jefferson Road

1501 Howard Road

1902 Monroe Avenue

800 Greece Ridge Center Drive
16 Courtney Drive

935 Holt Road

Blue Star Mothers: 585-210-9779 or bluestarmomsroc.com



