2025 Future Strong Stars



Come dine with us at Panera Bread locations, 7-8 p.m.

Help us in building bridges with the Families of all Branches of the Armed Forces.

06 JAN	Henrietta	795 Jefferson Road
03 FEB	Gates	1501 Howard Road
03 MAR	Brighton	1902 Monroe Avenue
07 APR	Greece	800 Greece Ridge Center Drive
05 MAY	Fairport	16 Courtney Drive
02 JUN	Webster	935 Holt Road
07 JUL	Henrietta	795 Jefferson Road
04 AUG	Gates	1501 Howard Road
01 SEP (Labor Day)	Brighton	1902 Monroe Avenue
06 OCT	Greece	800 Greece Ridge Center Drive
03 NOV	Fairport	16 Courtney Drive
01 DEC	Webster	935 Holt Road

Blue Star Mothers: 585-210-9779 or bluestarmomsroc.com